BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.

BY: Operations Manager - Pricing
29G57, 675 W. Peachtree St., N.E.
Atlanta, Georgia 30375

ISSUED: MARCH 17, 2006

TARIFF F.C.C. NO.

819TH REVISED PAGE 1

1

CANCELS 818TH REVISED PAGE 1

EFFECTIVE: MARCH 18, 2006
ACCESS SERVICE

CHECK SHEET

The Title Page and Pages 1 to 29-48 inclusive of this tariff
of the date shown.
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Revision

Except as
Indicated

2nd
819th*
5th
235th
86th
77th
14th
174th
17th
150th
98th
3rd
31st
2nd
99th
33rd
1st
144th
1st
51st
58th
8th
55th
32nd
Original
21st*
22nd
7th
12th
14th
1st
19th
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Original
48th
34th
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Original
2nd
11th
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6th
15th
7th
4th
9th
4th
16th
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5th
6th
15th
15th
2nd
25th
8th
8th
Original
8th
12th
Ist
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Number of
Revision

Except as
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6th
4th
5th
8th
5th
6th
Ist
Original
6th
Ist
12th
6th
2nd
Original
Original
2nd
3rd
6th
8th
2nd
8th
8th
7th
6th
6th
4th
5th
6th
8th
5th
7th

A11 BellSouth marks contained herein and as set forth in the trademarks and service marks
section of the BellSouth Tariffs are owned by BellSouth Intellectual Property Corporation.
* New or Revised Page
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BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC. TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1

BY: Operations Manager - Pricing 21ST REVISED PAGE 9.0.0.2
29G57, 675 W. Peachtree St., N.E. CANCELS 20TH REVISED PAGE 9.0.0.2
Atlanta, Georgia 30375

ISSUED: MARCH 17, 2006 EFFECTIVE: MARCH 18, 2006

ACCESS SERVICE
CHECK SHEET

Number of Number of Number of

Revision Revision Revision

Except as Except as Except as
Page Indicated Page Indicated Page Indicated
21-43 2nd 21-55 Ist
21-43.1 Original 21-56 Ist
21-43.2 Original 21-56.1 Original
21-43.3 Original 21-56.2 Original
21-43.4 Ist 21-57 Ist
21-43.4.1 Original 21-58 Ist
21-43.5 4th 21-59 6th
21-43.6 3rd 21-59.1 3rd
21-43.7 Ist 21-59.2 3rd
21-43.7.1 Original 21-59.2.1 Ist
21-43.8 4th 21-59.3 3rd
21-43.9 4th 21-59.4 3rd
21-43.10 Ist 21-59.5 4th
21-43.10.1 Original 21-60 Ist
21-43.11 4th 21-60.0.1 4th
21-43.12 3rd 21-60.0.2 Original
21-43.13 1st 21-60.0.3 Original
21-43.13.1 Original 21-60.0.4 Ist
21-43.14 4th 21-60.1 6th
21-43.15 3rd 21-60.1.1 3rd
21-43.16 Original 21-60.1.2 3rd
21-43.17 Original 21-60.1.2.1 1st
21-44 5th 21-60.1.3 3rd
21-45 2nd 21-60.1.4 3rd
21-45.1 2nd 21-60.1.5 4th
21-46 Ist 21-60.2 Ist
21-46.1 Original 21-60.3 4th
21-46.2 Original 21-60.4 Original
21-46.3 Original 21-60.5 Original
21-47 Original 21-60.6 Ist
21-48 Ist 21-61 2nd
21-49 Ist 21-61.1 Original
21-49.1 Original 21-62 Ist*
21-49.2 Original 21-62.0.1 Original
21-50 Ist 21-62.1 5th
21-51 Ist 21-62.2 5th
21-51.1 Original 21-63 2nd
21-51.2 1st 21-64 Original
21-51.3 Original 21-65 2nd
21-52 2nd 21-66 Original
21-52.1 Original 21-67 Original
21-52.2 2nd 21-68 Ist
21-52.3 Original 21-68.1 3rd
21-52.4 Original 21-69 Ist
21-52.5 Ist 21-70 2nd
21-52.6 Original 21-71 Ist
21.53 Ist 22-1 Ist
21-53.1 Ist 22-2 Ist
21-53.0.1 4th 22-3 Ist
21-54 Ist 22-4 Ist

AT1 BellSouth marks contained herein and as set forth in the trademarks and service marks
section of the BellSouth Tariffs are owned by BellSouth Intellectual Property Corporation.

*New or Revised Page
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BELLSOUTH TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.
BY: Operations Manager - Pricing

29G57, 675 W. Peachtree St., N.E.

Atlanta, Georgia 30375
ISSUED: MARCH 17, 2006

TARIFF F.C.C. NO. 1
1ST REVISED PAGE 21-62
CANCELS ORIGINAL PAGE 21-62

EFFECTIVE: MARCH 18, 2006

ACCESS SERVICE

21 - Fast Packet Access Services

21.5 Managed Shared ATM Service (MSATMS) (Cont'd)

21.5.10 Rates and Charges (Cont'd)

(C) Optional Features

(1) MSATMS Inter Service Area Link (ISAL)

-Per PVC, Per End of Link, plus

CBR PVC Service Category
ISAL Bandwidth Charge
-Per Megabit, or

-Per Increment of 64 Kbps

VBR-RT PVC Service Category
ISAL Bandwidth Charge

-Per Megabit, or

-Per Increment of 64 Kbps

VBR-NRT PVC Service Category
ISAL Bandwidth Charge

-Per Megabit, or

-Per Increment of 64 Kbps

UBR PVC Service Category
-UBR PVC ISAL Bandwidth Charge

Flat Rate VBR-rt PVC Service Category

-Flat Rate VBR-rt PVC
ISAL Bandwidth Charge

Flat Rate VBR-nrt PVC Service Category

-Flat Rate VBR-nrt PVC
ISAL Bandwidth Charge

Month
to Nonrecurring
USOC Month Charges
MS5LE  None $ 35.00

mMsscM $ 25.00
MS5CK 1.60

MSs5yM  $ 25.00
MS5VK 1.60

MS5NM $ 25.00
MS5NK 1.60

MS5AE § 25.00

MS5FR $ 25.00

MS5FN $ 25.00

None
None

None
None

None
None

None

None

None

AT1 BellSouth marks contained herein and as set forth in the trademarks and service marks
section of the BellSouth Tariffs are owned by BellSouth Intellectual Property Corporation.
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